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PEINCE EDWAKD ISLAND. 

Religions. 

Catholic, Roman 

PreEbyterians 

Methodists 

Church of England.., 

Baptists 

Disciples 

Universalists .. 

Congregational 

Brethren 

Unitarians 

Protestants 

No Religion 

Adventists 

Episcopal, Reformed 

Quakers 

Lutherans 

Jews 

Persons. 

1871. 

40,442 

29,579 

11,070 

7,220 

4,371 

1881. 

77 

47,115 

33,835 

13,485 

7,192 

6,236 

594 

78 

20 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

13 

5 

4 

Increase or Decrease. 

Numer
ical. 

6,673 

4,256 

2,415 

—28 

1,865 

594 

1 

20 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

13 

—3 

4 

Centes
imal. 

16 5 

14-4 

21-8 

—•38 

42-7 

1-3 

—37 5 

Rate per cent. 

Popu
lation of 
Province. 

43-2 

31-0 

12-3 

6*6 

5 7 

Total 
Popula

tion, 1881. 

* w^aOo • •••»••••••••••••* 
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Other Denominations 

Not given 

931 

323 

139 

100 —223 —69 0 

37. It will be seen that Eoman Catholics comprised 43*2 per cent., or nearly half 
of the population of this Province. Presbyterians coming next, also with a large fol
lowing, viz., 31 per cent. The members of the Church of England were very few in 
number, being only 6-6 per cent., they also showed a decrease of 28 in number since 
18*71. This is the only Province in which Jews do not appear. 


