Religions.	Persons.		Increase or Decrease.		Rate per cent.	
	1871.	1891.	Numer- ical.	Centes- imal.	Popu- lation of Province.	Total Popula- tion, 1881.
Catholic, Roman	40,442	47,115	6,673	16 5	43.2	1.08
Preabyterians	29,579	33,835	4,256	14.4	31.0	•78
Methodists	11,070	13,485	2,415	21.8	12.3	•31
Church of England	7,220	7,192	28	—·38	6 ·6	•16
Baptists	4,371	6,236	1,865	42.7	5 7	•14
Disciples	100100000000000000000000000000000000000	594	594		•5	•01
Universalists	77	78	1	1.3	•••••••	
Congregational	•••••	20	20		••• ••••	
Brethren		17	17		•••	•••••
Unitarians		16	16		••••	
Protestants	•••••	15	15		••••	
No Religion	•••••	14	14	•••••		
Adventists		13	13			
Episcopal, Reformed		13	13		••••••	
Quakers	8	5	—3	-37.5		
Lutherans		4	4	•••••	••••••	•••••
Jews	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			•••••	••••	•••••
Pagans					••••••	
Other Denominations	931	139		*****	•1	·····
Not given	3 23	100		69 0		

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND.

37. It will be seen that Roman Catholics comprised 43.2 per cent., or nearly half of the population of this Province. Presbyterians coming next, also with a large following, viz., 31 per cent. The members of the Church of England were very few in number, being only 6.6 per cent., they also showed a decrease of 28 in number since 1871. This is the only Province in which Jews do not appear.